					Revised 10-01	-78
(					Format 06-01-	
DISTRIBUTION	OL COL	NSERV	ATION DIVISIO		Page 1	
		P. O. 80	OX 2088			•
	SANTA	FE, NE	W MEXICO 87501			
AND OFFICE						
ANSPORTER OIL						
GAS PERATOR	RE		DR ALLOWABLE	•		
ORATION OFFICE			AND			
	AUTHORIZATION	TO TRANS	SPORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS		
+19101					····	
Sirgo Operating,	Inc					
dress						
P.O. Box <u>3531, M</u>	dland, Texas 7970	2				
oson(s) for filing (Check proper		<u> </u>	Other (Pleas	e explaint		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Well	Change in Transporte	r of:			. Cimaa	Callian
j			jonange u	perator name from	u srigo-	corrier,
						~
Recompletion			Ay Gas Inc. to	Sirgo Operating,	Inc. ef	fective
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	c	Condensele November	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988.		fective
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give nam address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE .de Well No. Pool Name,	<b>—</b> c Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose		fective
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 AND LEASE .de Well No. Pool Name,	<b>—</b> c Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797		
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL over Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 AND LEASE .de Well No. Pool Name,	Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797	702	Lease No
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL ose Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cation	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar	Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi Formation	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S	702 tate	Lease No
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL over Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit colion	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar	Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi Formation	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797	702 tate	Lease No
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cuit Letter <u>K</u> ; <u>1</u>	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar	Inc., P.	Ay Cos Inc. to Condensate November .O. Box 3531, Mi Formation	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S _Feet From The _West	702 tate	Lease No
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL ase Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; 1	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feet From The So	Inc., P.	Ary Cos Inc. to Condensere November .0. Box 3531, Mi Formation teen ne and 2340	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S _Feet From The _West	702 tate	L No B-9311
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; <u>1</u> Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feel From The So Township 24S NSPORTER OF OIL AND	Inc., P. Including F chide Qu puth_Lir Range	Ary Cos Inc. to Condensate November .0. Box 3531, Mi Formation teen ne and 2340 38E NMPM I. GAS	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S Feet From TheWest Lea	702 tate	Lease No B-9311 County
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; <u>1</u> Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, 1 AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feel From The So Township 24S NSPORTER OF OIL AND	Inc., P. Including F chide Ou puth Lin Range NATURAI	Ary Cas Inc. to Condensate November .0. Box 3531, Mi Formation teen ne and 2340 38E NMPM L GAS Address (Cive address	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S Feet From TheWest Lea	702 tate	Lease No B-9311 County
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL ose Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; <u>1</u> Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN me of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feet From The So Township 24S NSPORTER OF OIL AND OIL C or Condensate [	Inc., P. Including F chide Ou puth Lin Range NATURAI	Ary Cas Inc. to Condensate November .0. Box 3531, Mi Formation teen ne and 2340 38E NMPM L GAS Address (Cive address	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S Feet From TheWest Lea	702 tate	Lease No B-9311 County
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit Cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> : <u>1</u> Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN The of Authorized Transporter of exas-New Mexico Pip	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feet From The So Township 24S NSPORTER OF OIL AND OIL (0055-1828)	Inc., P. Including F chide Qu buth Lir Range NATURAI	Ary Cos Inc. to   Condensate November   .0. Box 3531, Mi   Formation   leen   ne and 2340   38E NMPM   L GAS   Address (Cive address ( P.O. Box 2528,	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S Feet From TheWest Lea	702 tate	Locov No B-9311 County be seals
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit Cation Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; <u>1</u> Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN The of Authorized Transporter of exas-New Mexico Pip The of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas Casinghead Casinghead Casin	Inc., P. Including F chide Qu buth Lir Range NATURAI	Pry Cas Inc. to   Condensate November   O. Box 3531, Mi   "ormation   leen   ne and 2340   38E NMPM   L GAS   Asdress (Cive address (Cive address))   Address (Cive address)	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S Feet From TheWest Lea o which approved copy of th Hobbs, NM 88240 o which opproved copy of th	702 tate Nis form is 10 Nis form is 10	Locove No B-9311 County be sens;
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL Out Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit Cation Unit Letter K : 1 Line of Section 32 DESIGNATION OF TRAN Transporter of exas-New Mexico Pip me of Authorized Transporter of hillips Petroleum (	Casinghead Gas Casinghead Casinghead Casin	Inc., P. Including F chide Qu buth Lir Range NATURAI	Pry Cos Inc. to   Condensate November   .0. Box 3531, Mi   "ormation   teen   .0. and	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S 	702 tate Nis form is 10 Nis form is 10	Locove No B-9311 County be sens;
Change in Ownership hange of ownership give name address of previous owner DESCRIPTION OF WELL ase Name West Dollarhi Queen Sand Unit cotion Unit Letter <u>K; 1</u>	Casinghead Gas Sirgo-Collier, AND LEASE de Well No. Pool Name, 121 Dollar 470 Feel From The So Township 24S NSPORTER OF OIL AND OIL Condensate ( eline (0055-1828) Casinghead Gas () or Dry ( 6 Natl Bas	Inc., P. Inc., P. Including F chide Qu buth Lir Range NATURAI	Pry Cas Inc. to   Condensate November   O. Box 3531, Mi   "ormation   leen   ne and 2340   38E NMPM   L GAS   Asdress (Cive address (Cive address))   Address (Cive address)	Sirgo Operating, 1, 1988. dland, Texas 797 Kind of Leose State, Federal or Fee S 	702 tate Nis form is 10 Nis form is 10	Locove No B-9311 County be sens;

## . CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

treby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have a complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of knowledge and belief.

(Standiwe)

(Tule)

\gent

October 12, 1988

(Date)

OIL CONSERVAN APPROVED 10 Orig. Signed by Paul Kautz θY. Geologist TITLE .

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

REAL STALL

an the same in the sam

RECEIVED

NOV 1 1968 OCD HOBBS OFFICE

.